
N C JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI – 110026. 

DATE SHEET FOR ONLINE PERIODIC TEST- I (2020 – 2021) (CLASSES VI TO XII) 

Classes & Timings→                 

Day & Date ↓ 
VI              

9:55 to 10:40   

VII            

9:00 to 9:45 

VIII            

9:00 to 9:45 

IX              

9:00 to 9:45 

X               

9:00 to 9:45 

XI                      

9:55 to 10:40 

XII                            

9:55 to 10:40 

Thursday, 20-08-2020 English Hindi Science - - - Chem./B.St./H.Sc. 

Friday, 21-08-2020 - - - S. Sc. Mathematics English - 

Monday, 24-08-2020 Science Mathematics English - - - Bio./Eco./C.Sc. 

Tuesday, 25-08-2020 - - - Skt. / French Hindi Chem./B.St./H.Sc - 

Wednesday, 26-08-2020 Mathematics Science S. Sc. - - - Mathematics 

Thursday,  27-08-2020 - - - English Skt. / French Bio./Eco./C.Sc. - 

Friday, 28-08-2020 Hindi Skt. / French Mathematics - - - Phy./Acc./Soc. 

Monday, 31-08-2020 - - - Science S. Sc. 
Maths./Applied 

Maths 
- 

Tuesday, 01-09-2020 Skt. / French S. Sc. Hindi - - - English 

Wednesday, 02-09-2020 - - - Mathematics English Psychology - 

Thursday, 03-09-2020 S. Sc. English Skt. / French - - - Psychology 

Friday, 04-09-2020 - - - Hindi Science Phy./Acc./Soc. Phy. Ed. 

 

1. Duration of each exam is 45 minutes and 20 marks. 

2. Question paper will contain 20 MCQ of one mark each. 

3. Online exam will be conducted on the school ERP using students login and password. 

4. During exam days regular teaching will be as usual with changed timings i.e. 11:00 am to 2:00 pm instead of 10:00 am to 1:00 pm. 

 

 

Principal                                                                                                                                                                                 Examination In-charge 


